
516-001

2 tiempos 

26 cc

1 Hp

1600 rpm

8500 rpm

650 ml

600 mm

35 mm

Gasolina + aceite 2 tiempos

25:1

Manual

Informacion Logística

Cortacetos

AT600G 

Informacion Técnica

Código

Tipo de motor

Cilindrada

Potencia

Velocidad de corte

Velocidad máx.

Tanque de cobustible 

Longitud de la hoja

Ancho de corte

Combustible

Mezcla

Arranque

 

Informacion Logística

Peso Bruto

Dimensiones

6,9 kg

1072x260x260 mm

Cilindrada 26 cc


